Bangor Children's Home d.b.a. Hilitop School
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o
218 Ohio Street Bangor, Maine 044301

Phone: {207) 945-3705  Fax: (207) 945-3690
bangorhilltopschool@gmail.com

HILLTOP SCHOOL
HOLIDAY CLOSURE SCHEDULE
FISCAL YEAR 2019
SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 2020

¢ LABOR DAY — Monday, September 2, 2019

< COLUMBUS DAY — Monday, October 14, 2019

% VETERAN’S DAY — Monday, November 12, 2019

¢ THANKSGIVING DAY — Thursday, November 28, 2019

s+ DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING - Friday, November 29, 2019
¢ CHRISTMAS EVE- Tuesday, December 24, 2019

% CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY — Wednesday, December 25, 2019
“ NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY- Wednesday, January 1, 2020

% PRESIDENT’S DAY- Monday, February 17, 2020

% MEMORIAL DAY - Monday, May 25, 2020
++ INDEPENDENCE DAY OBSERVED - Friday, July 3, 2020

% IN-SERVICE DAY - Friday, August 28, 2020
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The last day of the 2019-2020 school year will be Friday, June 19, 2019.
Summer Session will begin on Monday, June 22, 2019
Qur first day of the 2020-2021 school year will be Monday, August 31, 2020
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